
 

 

Engineering Enterprises, Inc.

These telephone and fax numbers are obtained for your 
information only. The use of this information is at your 
own discretion. Engineering Enterprises, Inc. (EEI) will 
not be responsible for the accuracy of this information. 

WHEELER ROAD LIFT STATION REHABILITATION 
VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE 

 KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
 

Bid Opening 2/13/18 @ 2:30 PM 
 

Description of Work:  Consists of the construction of Wheeler Road Lift Station Rehabilitation. 
 
Information for Bidders: Plans and specs are available in the office of Engineering Enterprises, Inc. (EEI) 
located at 52 Wheeler Road, Sugar Grove, IL.  There is a $35.00 fee for the plans and specs.  
(non-refundable).    

 
List of Planholders 
(February 9, 2018) 

 
Marc Kresmery Construction  
1725 Weld Road        847/429-0909 tel 
Elgin, IL  60123        847/429-0930 fax 
 
Brieser Construction 
24101 S. Municipal Drive       815/521-0900 tel 
Channahon, IL  60410       815/521-0999 fax 
 
Independent Mechanical Industries  
4155 N. Knox Avenue        773/282-4500 tel 
Chicago, IL  60641        773/282-2046 fax 
 
Leyden Electric, Inc. 
604 E. North Street        630/365-0200 tel 
Elburn, IL  60119        630/365-0202 fax 
 
Acqua Contractors Corp. 
1415 S. Ardmore Ave. 
P.O. Box 5758 
Villa Park, IL  60181 
 
R.J. O’Neil, Inc. 
1125 S. Lake Street        630/906-1300 tel 
Montgomery, IL  60538       630/906-1369 fax 
 
Martam Construction 
1200 Gasket Drive        847/608-6800 tel 
Elgin, IL  60120        847/608-6804 fax 



 

 

Engineering Enterprises, Inc.

These telephone and fax numbers are obtained for your 
information only. The use of this information is at your 
own discretion. Engineering Enterprises, Inc. (EEI) will 
not be responsible for the accuracy of this information. 

Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, Inc. 
6754 W. 74th street        847/875-0549 tel 
Bedford Park, IL  60638       708/475-7138 fax 
 
Trine Construction Corp 
27W364 North Ave        630/668-4626 tel 
West Chicago, IL  60185       734/370-6004 fax 
 


